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Nuo 1-os vt.
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1 2 SKREBŪNAS Jonas STEPONĖNĖ Ilona LAISVA-2WD 04:53,4 04:53,4

2 1 PAULIUKONIS Vytis GULBINAS Audronis SGC-4 04:56,9 04:56,9 00:03,5 00:03,5

3 9 STRUMSKIS Benas KARPAVIČIUS Žydrūnas LAISVA-4WD 04:59,2 04:59,2 00:02,3 00:05,8

4 8 BIELEVIČIUS Kęstutis KINDERYS Rimas SGC-4 05:00,2 05:00,2 00:01,0 00:06,8

5 7 BALČIŪNAS Karolis SEVRIUKOVAS Erikas SGC-4 05:02,2 05:02,2 00:02,0 00:08,8

6 3 VENCLOVAS Vytautas MICKEVIČIUS Steponas SGC-3 05:02,9 05:02,9 00:00,7 00:09,5

7 11 RAKAUSKAS Darius OSTROVSKIS Darekas LAISVA-4WD 05:04,5 05:04,5 00:01,6 00:11,1

8 23 LEKAVIČIUS Aurimas MALINAUSKAS Giedrius LAISVA-2WD 05:07,3 05:07,3 00:02,8 00:13,9

9 13 ŠIMKEVIČIUS Mindaugas GRICIŪNAS Raimundas SGC-1 05:07,6 05:07,6 00:00,3 00:14,2

10 5 VASILIŪNAS Paulius GILIUS Ramūnas LAISVA-2WD 05:07,9 05:07,9 00:00,3 00:14,5

11 41 KARAŠAUSKAS Vaidas PAVILAVIČIUS Justas SGC-1 05:08,8 05:08,8 00:00,9 00:15,4

12 46 KRUCKAUSKAS Ramūnas KRUCKAUSKAS Povilas V 05:09,7 05:09,7 00:00,9 00:16,3

13 83 GABARTAS Renaldas GENYS Nerijus LAISVA-2WD 05:11,5 05:11,5 00:01,8 00:18,1

14 4 KVARACIEJUS Justinas STRAVINSKAS Ignas SGC-4 05:13,4 05:13,4 00:01,9 00:20,0

15 19 ŠLIAŽAS Vytis VEŽIKAUSKAS Rokas SGC-4 05:13,6 05:13,6 00:00,2 00:20,2

16 18 RUTKAUSKAS Jonas KANAPICKAS Mindaugas LAISVA-2WD 05:15,3 05:15,3 00:01,7 00:21,9

17 15 KUDARAUSKAS Arūnas BABELIS Egidijus I 05:16,7 05:16,7 00:01,4 00:23,3

18 22 TAMOLIŪNAS Valdas LATVIS Giedrius LAISVA-2WD 05:17,4 05:17,4 00:00,7 00:24,0

19 27 ŠALKAUSKAS Gintaras DRILINGIENĖ Evelina LAISVA-4WD 05:17,9 05:17,9 00:00,5 00:24,5

20 14 MIKALAUSKAS Gintaras RAIŠYS Karolis SGC-1 05:23,6 05:23,6 00:05,7 00:30,2

21 20 SINKEVIČIUS Andrius KERŠYS Juozas SGC-2 05:24,4 05:24,4 00:00,8 00:31,0

22 32 MASIULIONIS Audrius STALGAITIS Aivaras LAISVA-2WD 05:25,1 05:25,1 00:00,7 00:31,7

23 16 KILDA Andrius KILDIENĖ Laura SGC-1 05:28,8 05:28,8 00:03,7 00:35,4

24 48 EIDŽIŪNAS Aurimas BARYSAS Justas I 05:28,8 05:28,8 00:00,0 00:35,4

25 39 ŽYDRŪNAS Vilčinskas VILČINSKAS Simonas SGC-2 05:33,3 05:33,3 00:04,5 00:39,9

26 29 STALERŪNAS Gytis BACYS Martynas SGC-2 05:33,9 05:33,9 00:00,6 00:40,5

27 6 RAMANAUSKAS Tomas JANULEVIČIUS Virgilijus LAISVA-4WD 05:35,2 05:35,2 00:01,3 00:41,8

28 26 ZARAUSKAS Rokas BRIDŽIUS Jurgis SGC-2 05:37,0 05:37,0 00:01,8 00:43,6

29 50 STELIONIS Tadas KRUKOVSKIS Olegas SGC-4 05:37,5 05:37,5 00:00,5 00:44,1

30 30 RUGYS Simonas RUGYS Saulius SGC-3 05:38,3 05:38,3 00:00,8 00:44,9

31 42 BOGOMOLNIKOVAS Tomas PETRAUSKAS Armandas SGC-1 05:38,6 05:38,6 00:00,3 00:45,2

32 12 VALUCKAS Aidas JANUŠAITIS Darius SGC-2 05:40,7 05:40,7 00:02,1 00:47,3

33 47 NAUSĖDAS Saulius VERBYLA Vincas V 05:43,0 05:43,0 00:02,3 00:49,6

34 40 KRUČAS Aivaras MIKALAUSKAS Nerijus SGC-2 05:44,6 05:44,6 00:01,6 00:51,2

35 17 JANKAUSKAS Mindaugas MOLIEJUS Paulius SGC-1 05:47,8 05:47,8 00:03,2 00:54,4

36 24 ČESEVIČIUS Darius ČESEVIČIUS Ernestas SGC-4 05:47,8 05:47,8 00:00,0 00:54,4

37 25 LADYGA Linas GEZEVIČIUS Deividas SGC-1 05:54,0 05:54,0 00:06,2 01:00,6

38 28 MOCKUS Liutauras MUCAJ Aušra SGC-1 06:04,2 06:04,2 00:10,2 01:10,8

39 31 BIELIKAS Mindaugas VOBOLEVIČIUS Edmundas I 06:06,4 06:06,4 00:02,2 01:13,0

40 58 KARAŠAUSKAS Gedvydas SURDOKAS Valentinas V 06:09,4 06:09,4 00:03,0 01:16,0

41 34 ŠUOPYS Saulius VOLUNGEVIČIUS Karolis I 06:20,8 06:20,8 00:11,4 01:27,4

42 21 RIMIDIS Saulius RIMIDIS Tadas LAISVA-2WD nevyk. 06:25,1 00:04,3 01:31,7

43 44 BINDOKAS Regimantas PETRONIS Vidmantas V 06:25,3 06:25,3 00:00,2 01:31,9

44 45 OBELIŪNAS Marius SORKINAS Marcelinas I 06:26,0 06:26,0 00:00,7 01:32,6

45 35 POVILIONIS Paulius ANDRUŠKEVIČ Andžėj SGC-2 06:32,9 06:32,9 00:06,9 01:39,5

46 33 STELIONIS Artūras SABAITIS Domas I 06:39,8 06:39,8 00:06,9 01:46,4

47 43 BEGANSKAS Tomas OBERLIAN Jaroslav I 07:01,3 07:01,3 00:21,5 02:07,9

48 49 KARKLYS Mindaugas KARKLYS Jonas I
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